LESSON PLAN: 4

COURSE TITLE:
UNIT: Il

MEDICATION TECHNICIAN

GENERAL PRINCIPLES

EVALUATION ITEMS:

Write the correct abbreviation in the blank.
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12.
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

By mouth
Intramuscular
Intravenous
Nothing by mouth
Capsule
Centigrade

Drop

Fahrenheit

Grain

Gram

Liquid

Milligram
Milliliter
Suppository
Solution
Medication administration record
Tablet

After meals
Freely as desired

Twice daily

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Hour

Complains of
Activities of daily living
Before meals

As needed

Four times daily
Immediately

Three times daily
With

Intake and output
History and physical
No known allergy
Water

Long-term care

Intermediate care facility
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Complete the Crossword Puzzle
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Across
2. pathological or abnormal condition of the body
6. pertaining to the ear
8. pertaining to the eye
9. not in or through the digestive system
Down
1. symptoms or effect of poisoning of the body by a drug due to a large dose of a drug or a
cumulative effect of the drug
3. under the tongue without liquid
4. emotional or physiological dependence upon a drug which has progressed beyond
voluntary control
5. injected into the tissues just below the skin, dermis
7. amount of medication given at one time
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